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Anlage
Schdneblrgstrale 79, 74564 Crailsheim

Hallenadresse
Schonebirgstrasse 85, 74564 Crailsheim

Sportwart/in
Fuchs, Michael
T 07951 46529 fuchs.micha@kabelbw.de

Jugendwart/in

Beckler, Antje
T 01774301495 antje.beckler@web.de
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Junioren U181
MF: Maurice Glass; T 07951 471330

m 01797712347; nadineglass@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Glass, Maurice
Grau, Liam

Schinzig, Tim
George, Damian
Veit, Mex

Fuchs, Torben

Grau, Aaron

Wolf, Paul

Kraft, Fabrice

Funk, John

Dilger, Jakob
Schanbacher, Adrian
Ormandy, Uzai
Kowalenko, Georg Hermann
Shi, Kevin
Schneider, Enea

17 Moysidis, Leonidas
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10823984
10827952
11092820
10764547
10767993
10834853
11086601
11157297
10666413
10908205
11090374
10908127
11212352
11095864
11157349
11212353
11211098

LK DR Info
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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